Comp

SrNo No.
1 769
2 680
3 713
4 107
5 505
6 95
7 24
8 40
9 104
10 79

2020

Shooter Name

BRAHMBHATT
SHIVANG P.
(SHM2910199002)

KAPILSINH ZALA
(SHM2312198001)

KARAN JATINBHAI
VYAS
(SHM2712199201)

NANDKISHOR
YADAV
(SHM0504198501)

RANA
PRUTHVIRAJSINH
PRADIPSINH
(SHM1010199604)

DHYEY YOGEN
PANDYA
(SHM2808200101)

NILESH PABUBHA
MANEK
(SHM2307198301)

NEELRAJSINH
AJITSINH RATHOD
(SHM0712199903)

AMIT ASHOK
GANPULE
(SHM1104196701)

BAZ
KRUSHNAKUMAR.
R.
(SHM3110197501)

AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

DRA/RC/RU

SAVLI
TALUKA
RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KDRA -
KUTCH

VDRA -

vadodara

VDRA -
vadodara

BDRA -
BHARUCH

A.M. & R.T.A.

JDRA -
JAMNAGAR

KDRA -
KUTCH

NDRA -
NAVSARI

AM. & R.T.A.

1

95

98

93

94

96

93

93

89

94

93

99

98

97

98

93

95

91

86

91

95

97

98

97

94

97

96

91

91

94

84

Series

4

97

98

96

93

95

95

96

93

93

83

99

92

93

95

96

94

96

92

96

90

96

93

99

98

93

95

95

95

75

78

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION

(X-928) 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

Pen

alty Total Rank Rem
- 583-0x | C
- 577-0x |l C
- 575-0x 1l C
- 572-0x IV C
- 570-0x V C
- 568-0x VI C
- 562-0x VIl C
- 546-0x VIII C
- 543-0x 9 C

- 523-0x 10 C

Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did
Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

Pagel of 1

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



	Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

