



**56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021**

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-928) 50M RIFLE PRONE MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
				1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	769	BRAHMBHATT SHIVANG P. (SHM2910199002)	SAVLI TALUKA RIFLE ASSOCIATION	95	99	97	97	99	96	-	583-0x	I	C
2	680	KAPILSINH ZALA (SHM2312198001)	KDRA - KUTCH	98	98	98	98	92	93	-	577-0x	II	C
3	713	KARAN JATINBHAI VYAS (SHM2712199201)	VDRA - vadodara	93	97	97	96	93	99	-	575-0x	III	C
4	107	NANDKISHOR YADAV (SHM0504198501)	VDRA - vadodara	94	98	94	93	95	98	-	572-0x	IV	C
5	505	RANA PRUTHVIRAJ SINH PRADIPSINH (SHM1010199604)	BDRA - BHARUCH	96	93	97	95	96	93	-	570-0x	V	C
6	95	DHYEY YOGEN PANDYA (SHM2808200101)	A.M. & R.T.A.	93	95	96	95	94	95	-	568-0x	VI	C
7	24	NILESH PABUBHA MANEK (SHM2307198301)	JDRA - JAMNAGAR	93	91	91	96	96	95	-	562-0x	VII	C
8	40	NEELRAJSINH AJITSINH RATHOD (SHM0712199903)	KDRA - KUTCH	89	86	91	93	92	95	-	546-0x	VIII	C
9	104	AMIT ASHOK GANPULE (SHM1104196701)	NDRA - NAVSARI	94	91	94	93	96	75	-	543-0x	9	C
10	79	BAZ KRUSHNAKUMAR. R. (SHM3110197501)	A.M. & R.T.A.	93	95	84	83	90	78	-	523-0x	10	C

Total Competitors : 10 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 10 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0